
Pos 

 

Honda Chal 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Legends 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Spec E46 
1 
2 

 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

 

Super Touring 4 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Super Touring 5 

No. 

72 
888 
515 
22 

3 
5 
71 
92 

775 
34 

19 
98 
411 
821 
58 
18 
63 
36 
80 
46 
32 
123 
20 
40 
28 
55 
88 
26 
4 

184 
817 
371 
800 

Name 

Team  S c o t t  A d am s D r iv e r  D ev e l o p m en t  
Jeremy Zeitler 
Keith Pitts 
Dane Byrd 

Bobby Pugh 
Bobby Christensen 
Jacobson Dennett 
Bryan Poage 

Jason Rikke 
Team Record Racing 

Nick Harwood 
Logan Stretch 
Phillip McCammon 
Scott Deffebach 
Vinnie Baratta 
Bill Agha 
Mark Curlee 
Nils Musaeus 
Bryan Pendleton 
Matthew Davis 
Daniel Lazourievsky 
Michael Bond 
Krystin Jaenicke 
Silvio Zucchet 
Kenny Teal 
Clay Pearce 
Justin Upchurch 
Kegan Doyle (TMC) 
Erin Price 

Eric Jensen 
Lisa Vaughn Lumley 
Matt Engel 
Joshua Jach 

Class 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
5 

9 
9 
9 
2 

9 
9 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

9 
9 
9 
9 

Diff 

10.526 
13.906 
4 Laps 

15.575 
16.001 
7 Laps 

0.372 

1.953 
2.101 
2.440 
3.271 
3.872 
5.220 
5.303 
8.155 
9.101 
11.515 
12.858 
13.370 
14.579 
19.144 
20.612 
28.680 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

10.235 
25.897 
27.674 

Best Tm 

2:13.595 
2:15.381 
2:18.759 
2:17.367 

2:09.373 
2:14.193 
2:14.230 
2:16.462 

2:13.456 
2:13.431 

2:16.419 
2:16.420 
2:16.428 
2:17.261 
2:16.405 
2:17.636 
2:18.219 
2:17.847 
2:18.774 
2:18.470 
2:17.853 
2:19.094 
2:18.309 
2:18.802 
2:19.578 
2:21.651 
2:23.113 
2:17.589 
2:31.686 

2:04.956 
2:09.489 
2:14.642 
2:14.680 

Make/Model 

Acura Integra 
H o n da In teg ra  Typ e R  
Acura Integra 
Honda CRX 

Legends Outcast 
Ford Legends 
Ford Legends 
Legend Legend 

BMW  330 
BMW  330 i/Spec  E46  

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda  Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
MAZDA MIATA 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Miata  Spec Miata 

Scion FRS 
BMW M3 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Mazda Miata 

Car Color 

white 
White 
Black/Red 
Blue 

blk 
Orange/White 

Yellow 

Grey 
black 

Blue 
White 
Blue 
Red 
Blue 
Navy Blue 
BLUE 
Silver / Black 
Black 
Silver 
Red 
Dark Green 
Black 
Black 
Blue 
Green 
Green 
Black 
Blue 

Black 
red 
W h it e  W / R ed  s t r ip e s  
Gray 
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Regional Director: Will Faules 

Event Manager: Marie Adams 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Wright 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

Margin of Victory 

0.631 

Avg. Speed 

46.948 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.956 

Best Speed 

77.787 

Best Lap by 

184 - Eric Jensen 

 

NASA Texas - Spring Fling @ ECR 

Group B - 944 HC Lgd SE30 SE46 SM ST4-6 

Race 3 

Race started at 12:56:01 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.700 miles 

4/11/2021 12:45 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Super Touring 6 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

ThunderRoadster GTR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

944 Spec 
1 

No. 
8 
15 
76 
20 

21 
51 
81 
333 

440 
314 
171 
47 
340 
51 
109 

91 

Name 
Team PL8 Racing 
Aidan Meek 
Brent Smith 
Graham Baker 

Team Garcia Racing 
Sean Teeter 
Mark Kim 
John Freeman 

Greg Hosselbarth 
Alex Wolenski 
Gary Tinker 
John Spain 
Glenn Schattman 
Steve Miklos 
Taylor Canfield 

Ian Brewer 

Class 
Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

944 Spec 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 

9 
9 
9 
9 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

9 

Diff 

2.196 
2.369 
1:08.252 

51.431 
52.062 
54.493 

0.631 
1.132 
3.388 
4.139 
11.273 
12.715 

Best Tm 
2:10.797 
2:10.051 
2:10.142 
2:22.735 

2:14.989 
2:24.086 
2:24.935 
2:25.011 

2:06.069 
2:06.377 
2:06.388 
2:07.360 
2:07.303 
2:09.793 
2:09.206 

2:19.520 

Make/Model 
BMW M3 
Porsche Boxster 
Porsche Boxster 
Allison Legacy 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda RX-7 
Mazda RX 7 
Mazda Miata 

Thunder Roadster 
6 0 0  R a c in g  G T R o a d s t e r  
Thunder Roadster 
Tinker TR GTR 
T h u n d er ro ad ste r G T R  
Gt Roas\dster 
T h u n d e r  R o ad s t e r  G T R  

Porsche 944 

Car Color 
White 
Silver 
O ran g e/B lac k /W h ite 
Redwhite 

Blue 
Green 
Blue 
Blue 

White 
White 
green/black 
White 
White 
blue 
Yellow 

Yellow 
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46.948 

Best Lap Tm 
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77.787 

Best Lap by 

184 - Eric Jensen 
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